1/1/2025

1/12/2025
1/19/2025
2/2/2025
2/9/2025
2/16/2025
3/9/2025
3/16/2025

3/23/2025

Indoor Flying Schedule

Polar Bear Fly-In OUTDOOR
Polar Bear Fly In INDOOR

Indoor Flying
Indoor Flying (Christmas Party 12-1pm)
Indoor Flying
Indoor Flying
Indoor Flying
Indoor Flying
Indoor Flying

Indoor Flying

10:00am-12:00pm
12:00pm-3:00pm

1:00pm-4:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm

1:00pm-4:00pm



