Indoor Flying Schedule

1/1/2025	Polar Bear Fly-In OUTDOOR Polar Bear Fly In INDOOR	10:00am-12:00pm 12:00pm-3:00pm
1/12/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm
1/19/2025	Indoor Flying (Christmas Party 12-1pm)	1:00pm-4:00pm
2/2/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm
2/9/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm
2/16/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm
3/9/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm
3/16/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm
3/23/2025	Indoor Flying	1:00pm-4:00pm